Product sheet - Stressless® Consul (M) Classic Base
Recliner with Ottoman

PID: 10050155919005

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Wood color

Measurements

O,

Medium

«.Loading

Loading

‘w_Loading

Width:
Depth:
Height:
Seat height:

Seat height max:

Seat depth:

Loading

Black stain

Footstool height:

Footstool width:

Footstool depth:

29.92inch
27.95inch
39.37inch
15.75inch
18.9inch

18.9inch

14.96 inch
21.26inch
15.35inch



